54 S o l u t i o n  G u i d e  2 0 0 8
LCD
POWER
USB
USB
KB/MS
LPT
COM1

MSM800XEL/XEV, MSM900XEV
(MSM800XEL)
Ordering information
 Option/accessories No. Description
 Option -L+  807006  PC/104-Plus, long connector
 Option -P+  807005  PC/104-Plus, short connector
 Option -CF  807007  CompactFlash socket (without Option -L)
 MSM800-CKCON 803035  MSM800 PC/104-cable kit
 MSFLOPPY  891001  3.5" Micro-Floppy drive (26pin)
 MSFDCK  802600  Micro-Floppy cable (26pin)
 MSM800-LANCON  803046  LAN cable with PCB connector
 MSM800-DVICON 803042 DVI-D interface
 MSM800-LVDSCON 803044 LVDS interface
 Small cooler 807041 for -25°C to +70°C*
 Large cooler 807042 for -40°C to +70°C* with E47
 Thermojunction 807043 for -40°C to +85°C* with E48
PC/104-Plus
KB MS
2x
COM
LPT FD IDE
4x
USB
CRT LCD LAN
SUPER I/O
soldered
256MB RAM GeodeTM
LX800
CS5536
LAN
RS232
AC97
PCI
ISA
*Photos on page 56.
S o l u t i o n  G u i d e  2 0 0 8 55
Technical data
Type MSM800XEL MSM800XEV MSM900XEV
CPU AMD GeodeTM LX800 AMD GeodeTM LX800 AMD GeodeTM LX900
ISA-BUS PC/104-8/16-Bit PC/104-8/16-Bit PC/104-8/16-Bit
PCI-BUS (option 807006 or 807005) Option (2slot) Option (2slot) Option (2slot)
PCI Express-BUS - - -